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256 Palézieux–Châtel-St-Denis–Bulle û
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256 Palézieux–Châtel-St-Denis–Bulle û

Lausanne 250
Palézieux Æ

Palézieux K
Bossonnens
Remaufens
Châtel-St-Denis Æ

Châtel-St-Denis
Semsales
La Verrerie
Vaulruz-Sud
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Romont
Fribourg/Freiburg
Bern 250 Æ
Bulle 253
Montbovon Æ

ì
4220
5720

1521
1921
2121
2521

2821
3521
3821
4421
4821
5321

14878

2022
3722
3922
5622 0423

2623

4521
0022

0522
0922
1122
1522

1822
2522
2822
3422
3822
4322

14880

2023
3723
3923
5623 190

530

Montbovon
Bulle 253 Æ
Bern 250
Fribourg/Freiburg
Romont Æ
Romont
Bulle 254 Æ

Bulle
Vuadens-Sud
Vaulruz-Sud
La Verrerie
Semsales
Châtel-St-Denis Æ

Châtel-St-Denis
Remaufens
Bossonnens
Palézieux K Æ
Palézieux
Lausanne 250 Æ

Ä

135
175
205
275
295
365

395
415
445
505

U

U

U

U

14801

545
106

545
585
016
096
116
186

296
316
346
406

14803

436
007

R
R

405
086

RR

136
176
206
276
296
366

436
456
496
556

14805

027
187

096
316
486
496
087

406
087

UU

117
157
187
247
267

R

R

14807

297
317
347
407

14809

437
008

R
R

028
188

337
377
407
477
497
567

597
018
048
108

14811

188
368

298
318
348
408

14813

029
189

237
537

RR
097
317
487
497
088

407
088

TT

338
378
408
478
498
568

598
019
049
109

14815

189
369

299
319
349
409

14817

0210
1810

098
318
488
498
089

408
089

339
379
409
479
499
569

599
0110
0410
1010

14819

1810
3610

2910
3110
3410
4010

14821

0211
1811

Montbovon
Bulle 253 Æ
Bern 250
Fribourg/Freiburg
Romont Æ
Romont
Bulle 254 Æ

Bulle
Vuadens-Sud
Vaulruz-Sud
La Verrerie
Semsales
Châtel-St-Denis Æ

Châtel-St-Denis
Remaufens
Bossonnens
Palézieux K Æ
Palézieux
Lausanne 250 Æ

099
319
489
499
0810

409
0810

3310
3710
4010
4710
4910
5610

5910
0111
0411
1011

14823

1811
3611

2911
3111
3411
4011

14825

0212
1812

0910
3110
4810
4910
0811

4010
0811

3311
3711
4011
4711
4911
5611

5911
0112
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256399

256 Bulle–Châtel-St-Denis–Palézieux û

Montbovon
Bulle 253 Æ
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Fribourg/Freiburg
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Vaulruz-Sud
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